OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu

Bpecr, 3. -6.7.2019

AuctaHuua 40 My>xunHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
06.07.2019 CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON
Pekopg Pb 8:02.24 TANOYKEBWU, AnekcaHgp BLR 01.01.1990

KMC : 9:15.00 / MC : 8:37.50 / MCMK : 7:55.24

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima
3annwie 3 13 3

UYMNPWNC, Kupunn
TUMO®EEB, 'ne6b
BYCbKO, 'neb
KYPOUYKWH, KOHCTaAHTUH
CTE®AHOBWY, Hukuta
TUXYH, Makcum
KOBAJIEB, Nnbs
CYIMNPYHOBWUY, Anekceli

O~NO O A WN P

rlp

2001
1999
2001
2000
2000
2004
2000
2002

paspsz

KMC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
MC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MunHCcK

MwuHckast o6n1acTb
BpecTckasn o6nactb
MunHCcK

MwuHckast o6n1acTb
pogHeHCcKas 06n1acTb
Fomenbckas obnactb
Fomenbckas obnactb

3asBoyHOe Bpems

8:50.43
8:40.00
8:35.00
8:12.80
8:28.00
8:40.00
8:48.00
8:55.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.07.2019 17:04 - CtpaHuua 1



