40	, 800m
00 07 0040	

40		, 800m				
06.07.2019						
		8:02.24	,	BLR	01.01.1990	
KMC : 9:	:15.00 / MC : 8:37.50 /	MCMK : 7:55.24				
	,	/				
	3 3					
1	,	2001	BLR		8:50.43	
2	,	1999	BLR		8:40.00	
3	,	2001	BLR		8:35.00	
4	,	2000	BLR		8:12.80	
5	,	2000	BLR		8:28.00	
6	,	2004	BLR		8:40.00	
7	,	2000	BLR		8:48.00	
8	j	2002	BLR		8:55.00	